
Latvijas badmintona reitinga līderi 2017.gadā
Vieta Vārds Uzvārds Klubs Punkti

MS 1 Artūrs AKMENS Siguldas BK 7371
MS 2 Andis BĒRZIŅŠ Valmieras BK 5839
MS 3 Edijs LĪVIŅŠ RSP/RBS 5694
MS 4 Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 5500
MS 5 Ivo KEIŠS RSP/SK Saulrīti 5129
MS 6 Viesturs BAJĀRS Baloži 4950
MS 7 Pauls GURECKIS Siguldas BK/RSP/RBS 4690
MS 8 Patriks KRŪZE Siguldas BK/SSS 4458
MS 9 Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 4337
MS 10 Uģis BRIEDIS UBBS 4259

WS 1 Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 6854
WS 2 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 5784
WS 3 Jekaterina ROMANOVA Siguldas BK 5415
WS 4 Monika RADOVSKA Siguldas BK 5221
WS 5 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 5203
WS 6 Ieva POPE RSP/RBS 4510
WS 7 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 4486
WS 8 Terēza BALODE RSP/RBS 4405
WS 9 Anita ŠVALBE BK Rīga/VBK/SBK 4386
WS 10 Grieta JERMACĀNE SK Saulrīti 4317

MD 1 Pauls GURECKIS Siguldas BK/RSP/RBS 6745
MD 2 Edijs LĪVIŅŠ RSP/RBS 6395
MD 3 Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 6318
MD 4 Mairis LOIKO Valmieras BSS 6141
MD 5 Valters LIEPKALNS RSP/RBS 6039
MD 6 Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 5816
MD 7 Mārtiņš KAŽEMAKS Baloži 5527
MD 8 Ojārs KOZIŅECS Valmieras BK 5494
MD 9 Aigars BEDRĪTIS Valmieras BK/Siguldas BK 5488
MD 10 Patriks KRŪZE Siguldas BK/SSS 5393

WD 1 Monika RADOVSKA Siguldas BK 8926
WD 2 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 8413
WD 3 Ieva POPE RSP/RBS 7932
WD 4 Jekaterina ROMANOVA Siguldas BK 7146
WD 5 Anita ŠVALBE BK Rīga/VBK/SBK 6048
WD 6 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 6030
WD 7 Amanda AZAROVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5795
WD 8 Grieta JERMACĀNE SK Saulrīti 5463
WD 9 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 5266
WD 10 Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5165

XD 1 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 6799
XD 2 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 6464
XD 3 Edijs LĪVIŅŠ RSP/RBS 6396
XD 4 Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 5678
XD 5 Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 5522
XD 6 Andis BĒRZIŅŠ Valmieras BK 5114
XD 7 Guntis LAVRINOVIČS Siguldas BK 5095
XD 8 Anita ŠVALBE BK Rīga/VBK/SBK 5079
XD 9 Terēza BALODE RSP/RBS 5034
XD 10 Inese PREINBERGA BK Rīga 4722

U19 (1999.gads)
MS 1 Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 5500
MS 2 Patriks KRŪZE Siguldas BK/SSS 4458
MS 3 Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 4337
MS 4 Mairis LOIKO Valmieras BSS 4217
MS 5 Rihards BLAUBERGS Valmieras BSS 3937

WS 1 Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 6854
WS 2 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 5784
WS 3 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 5203
WS 4 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 4486
WS 5 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4287

MD 1 Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 6318
MD 2 Mairis LOIKO Valmieras BSS 6141
MD 3 Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 5816
MD 4 Patriks KRŪZE Siguldas BK/SSS 5393
MD 5 Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 4739

WD 1 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 8413
WD 2 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 6030
WD 3 Amanda AZAROVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5795
WD 4 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 5266
WD 5 Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5165

XD 1 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 6799
XD 2 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 6464
XD 3 Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 5678
XD 4 Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 5522
XD 5 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4432

U17 (2001.gads)
MS 1 Patriks KRŪZE Siguldas BK/SSS 4458
MS 2 Patriks KANDIS Talsu NSS 3760
MS 3 Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 3443
MS 4 Kristaps VĀRNA Talsu NSS 3425
MS 5 Mārtiņš ĶIRKUMS Dārta/Daugmale 3422

WS 1 Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 6854
WS 2 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 5784
WS 3 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 5203
WS 4 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 4486
WS 5 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4287

MD 1 Patriks KRŪZE Siguldas BK/SSS 5393
MD 2 Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 4739
MD 3 Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 4491
MD 4 Roberts Renārs MIŠČENKO Dārta/Daugmale 4087
MD 5 Gustavs Dāvids BREČS Liepāja 3821

WD 1 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 8413
WD 2 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 6030
WD 3 Amanda AZAROVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5795
WD 4 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 5266
WD 5 Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5165

XD 1 Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 6799
XD 2 Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 6464
XD 3 Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 5678
XD 4 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4432
XD 5 Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 4231

U15 (2003.gads)
MS 1 Patriks KANDIS Talsu NSS 3760
MS 2 Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 3443
MS 3 Roberts Renārs MIŠČENKO Dārta/Daugmale 3404
MS 4 Oskars SAULĪTIS Dārta/Daugmale 3297
MS 5 Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 3106

WS 1 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 4486
WS 2 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4287
WS 3 Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 4116
WS 4 Annija RULLE-TITAVA Siguldas BK/SSS 3833
WS 5 Amanda Sofija GROSBERGA Siguldas BK/SSS 3818

MD 1 Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 4739
MD 2 Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 4491
MD 3 Roberts Renārs MIŠČENKO Dārta/Daugmale 4087
MD 4 Gustavs Dāvids BREČS Liepāja 3821
MD 5 Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 3698

WD 1 Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 5266
WD 2 Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 5165
WD 3 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4971
WD 4 Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 4820
WD 5 Amanda Sofija GROSBERGA Siguldas BK/SSS 4558

XD 1 Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 4432
XD 2 Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 4231
XD 3 Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 4001
XD 4 Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 3774
XD 5 Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 3691

U13 (2005.gads)
MS 1 Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 3017
MS 2 Edžus MEIRĀNS Dārta/Daugmale 2502
MS 3 Krišjānis ĀBOLTIŅŠ Salaspils BK 2387
MS 4 Rihards ŽUGS Valmieras BSS 2279
MS 5 Aleksis Emiljens KVIESIS Talsu NSS 2133

WS 1 Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 3634
WS 2 Arīna BABRE Valmieras BSS 3077
WS 3 Annemarija PRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 2857
WS 4 Estere PIKŠA Jelgava 2356
WS 5 Megija ĀBOLTIŅA Dārta/Daugmale 2300

MD 1 Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 3698
MD 2 Rolands BRATČIKOVS Valmieras BSS 1815
MD 3 Rihards ŽUGS Valmieras BSS 1815
MD 4 Edžus MEIRĀNS Dārta/Daugmale 1501
MD 5 Rainers ZVIEDRS Valmieras BK 1364

WD 1 Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 4820
WD 2 Annemarija PRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 3207
WD 3 Arīna BABRE Valmieras BSS 2914
WD 4 Estere PIKŠA Jelgava 2621
WD 5 Lenija SLIVJUKA Jelgava 2621

XD 1 Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 3774
XD 2 Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 3691
XD 3 Annemarija PRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 3082
XD 4 Edžus MEIRĀNS Dārta/Daugmale 2049
XD 5 Lenija SLIVJUKA Jelgava 1985

U11 (2007.gads)
MS 1 Aleksis Emiljens KVIESIS Talsu NSS 2133
MS 2 Pēteris VĀRNA Talsu NSS 2124
MS 3 Toms SALA RSP/RBS 1511
MS 4 Regnārs BAJĀRS RSP/RBS 1334
MS 5 Artūrs LEIŠAVNIEKS Siguldas BK/SSS 914

WS 1 Anete PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 2098
WS 2 Madara MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 1629
WS 3 Elza ZITĀNE RSP/RBS 1459
WS 4 Madara GAURE RSP/RBS 1360
WS 5 Zane TANNE Siguldas BK/SSS 1139

MD 1 Artūrs LEIŠAVNIEKS Siguldas BK/SSS 579
MD 2 Aleksis Emiljens KVIESIS Talsu NSS 366
MD 3 Pēteris VĀRNA Talsu NSS 366
MD 4 Toms SALA RSP/RBS 315
MD 5 Regnārs BAJĀRS RSP/RBS 287

WD 1 Anete PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 1006
WD 2 Zane TANNE Siguldas BK/SSS 842
WD 3 Madara MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 803
WD 4 Leila Anna SILIŅA Siguldas BK/SSS 587
WD 5 Akvelīna GRUNDMANE Dārta/Daugmale 503

XD 1 Anete PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 1335
XD 2 Artūrs LEIŠAVNIEKS Siguldas BK/SSS 830
XD 3 Zane TANNE Siguldas BK/SSS 515
XD 4 Kristiāna TĪLIKA SK Saulrīti 460
XD 5 Aleksis Emiljens KVIESIS Talsu NSS 315


